
Tier 1 Tier 2
0-20 HCF >20 HCF Zone 1

Zone 1 $2.73 $3.06 Zone 2

Zone 2 $2.87 $3.22 Zone 4

Zone 3 $3.27 $3.66

Zone 4 $2.99 $3.35                       Current Water Rates

Zone 5 $3.03 $3.39                         RECYCLED WATER 

   Zone 1

Zone 1

Zone 2

Zone 4

Meter Service 
Charge by Size

Current October 2024 Current October 2024

5/8" $45.84 $51.34 $9.96 TBD
3/4" $59.52 $66.66 $12.05 TBD

1" $86.88 $97.31 $15.65 TBD
1.5" $155.29 $173.92 $28.59 TBD
2" $237.38 $265.86 $147.63 $165.35
3" $456.28 $511.03 $313.70 $351.34
4" $702.55 $786.85 $535.11 $599.33
6" $1,386.62 $1,553.03 $830.33 $929.97
8" $2,207.51 $2,472.41 $1,236.26 $1,384.61

7.48 gallons = 1 CF

748 gallons = 100 CF 

100 CF = 1 HCF

1 acre foot = 43,560 HCF

1 acre foot = 325,851 gallons

12 gpg (grains per gallon)

210 ppm (parts per million) avg.

Recommended for 70 psi or over

$3.36

Pressure Regulator

Medium Hard

Bi-monthly Service Charges

$3.22 

$50.00 

$30.00 

$70.00 plus the cost                                     
of repairing damages

Other Fee's

Private Fire 
Service Charge

1"
1.5"

12"

2"

4"
6"

LA PUENTE VALLEY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

Current Water Rates

RESIDENTIAL

Unit Charges Per Billing Cycle

Hardness of Water

Unit Definition

COMMERCIAL,  INDUSTRIAL & MULTI-FAMILY 

$3.22

$3.36

$25.00 

$3.22

$21.00 

$3.48

PUBLIC AUTHORITY & IRRIGATION

Current Water Rates

Description of Fee 

10"

Meter Testing Deposit (if meter is found accurate)
Termination Notice Fee                                                         
(failure to test backflow device) 
Service Reconnection Fee                                                                 
(failure to test backflow device)

Fire Flow Availability Testing Fee

Delinquent Bill Fee

Door Hanger - Notice of Disconnection Fee

Disconnection Processing  Fee                                
Reconnection - After Hours                                                          
(after shut-off for non-payment)

Application Fee / Connection or Transfer of Service 

Improper Use of Fire Connection Service

Temporary Service / Construction Meter Application Fee

Temporary Service / Construction Meter Deposit

Temporary Service / Construction Meter Use Charge

3"

8"

$3.08

$30.00 

$30.00 

Returned Check / Dishonored Payment Fee

Meter Tampering Charge

$7.00 per day                                               
plus water use 

$124.00 

$60.00 

$4,000.00 

Charge

$7.00 

$8.00 

$30.00 

$150.00 
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